 w w w . a m i c o . c o m
Safety in Motion
Safe Patient Handling Solutions
Introducing the world’s
smallest 700 lb patient
lift in the market today...
Acute Care Facilities and Hospitals are experiencing too
many injuries to patients and caregivers trying to move or

• Optional recessed, flush mount track systems
All Go Track Systems Feature:
• Low weight – high capacity
• Fast and flexible installation
• Hidden End Stops for Safety
• Anywhere Charge
Track Profile: Single Track Profile: Double Track Profile: TripleSingle
Track Profile: Single Track Profile: Double Track Profile: TripleDouble
Track Profile: Single Track Profile: Double Track Profile: TripleTriple
Description Part
Number Length x Width x Height
Product
Weight/
Meter
Material
Single TRK-SGL-2500 2500 x 67 x 60mm/ 984 x 2.63 x 2.36"  3.48 kg/7.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Single TRK-SGL-3000 3000 x 67 x 60mm/ 118.1 x 2.63 x 2.36"  3.48 kg/7.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Single TRK-SGL-4000 4000 x 67 x 60mm/ 157.5 x 2.63 x 2.36"  3.48 kg/7.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Single TRK-SGL-5000 5000 x 67 x 60mm/ 196.9 x 2.63 x 2.36"  3.48 kg/7.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Single TRK-SGL-6500 6500 x 67 x 60mm/ 255.9 x 2.63 x 2.36"  3.48 kg/7.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-3200 3200 x 67 x 90mm/ 125.9 x 2.63 x 3.55" 4.4 kg/9.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Double TRK-DBL-3950 3950 x 67 x 90mm/ 155.5 x 2.63 x 3.55" 4.4 kg/9.6 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-5300 5300 x 67 x 146mm/ 208.7 x 2.63 x 5.75" 5.4 kg/11.9 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
Triple TRK-TRP-6760 6760 x 67 x 146mm/ 266.1 x 2.63 x 5.75" 5.4 kg/11.9 lbs White powder coated extruded aluminum
For more information about installation options, contact Amico Clinical Solutions Corp.
Safety in Motion
13
Amico's GoLift can be integrated into the Spectra Series Pendants providing the caregiver with a state-of-the-art solution for